Erfolgsrechnung 2019

Aufwand

Spesen Vorstand
Verwaltung / Administration
Rennsponsoring

Public Relations / Werbung
GV und Mitgliederanlisse

Bankspesen

Total Aufwand

Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrige

Gonnerbeitrige

Total Ertrag

Betriebsverlust 2019

Budget 2019

700

1¢500

13700

2¢000

1°700

300

19900

9¢600

400

10000

9°900

Effektiv 2019

310.00

665.30

13'700.00

879.50

1¢000.00

203.24

16'758.04

9'200.00

530.00

9'730.00

7'028.04

Geschiftsstelle:c/o Tivag Immobilien AG,Dorfstrasse 37, Postfach 17,6026 Rain



